
P. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

# 
181 
899 
704 
691 
514 
400 
594 
232 
589 
375 
393 
885 
272 
919 
327 
53 
498 

284 

Namn 
Sebastian Andersson 
Fredrik Rask 
Kjell Freij 
Christian Olsson 
Fredrik Jönsson 
Oskar Ljungström 
Julius Wikström 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Johan Wikström 
Christian Larsson 
Simon Eriksson 
Filip Nilsson 
Ferdinand Ekbom 
Robin Melberg 
Hugo Adler Sandgren 
Kristian Martinsson 
Daniel Björk 

Liam Öhlin 

Klubb 
Töreboda MK 
Töreboda MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Töreboda MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Töreboda MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Hagfors MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Christinehamns MK 
Christinehamns MK 

Christinehamns MK 

Märke 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

Bästa T. 
1:52.470 
1:53.086 
2:05.716 
2:08.541 
2:07.899 
2:09.094 
2:12.029 
2:13.591 
2:08.378 
2:10.490 
2:15.277 
2:09.216 
2:23.685 
2:20.840 
2:17.099 
2:44.908 
2:58.376 

2:47.507 

På V. 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
9 
3 
8 
5 
6 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 

2 

v. 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 

2 

Total tid 
19:33.250 
19:45.185 
19:34.989 
19:58.584 
20:22.580 
20:30.534 
20:36.715 
20:43.159 
21:00.675 
21:06.214 
21:30.068 
21:32.083 
20:17.635 
20:20.638 
21:27.669 
20:11.514 
21:09.281 

6:36.455 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.935 

Avg. Speed 

46,486 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.470 

Best Speed 

48,493 

Best Lap by 

181 - Sebastian Andersson 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla Anslagen:

Serien Västra div 2 norra - Töreboda MK 
Representationslag 

Kval 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:34:49 

Valkebergsbanan 1,515 km 

2022-10-02 11:20 


